RIMBORSI| SPESE E INDENNITA' DI PRESENZA DOTT. FIORENZA SARZANINI
PERIODO 1 LUGLIO 2010 - 24 SETTEMBRE 2010

LUOGO

LUGLIO 2010--
C.NAZIONALE
C.ESECUTIVO

C. RICORSI

TOTALE LUGLIO 2010

SETTEMBRE 2010--
FESTIVAL LETTERATURA
COMITATO ESECUTIVO
C. RICORSI

CONS. NAZIONALE

TOTALE SETTEMBRE

TOTALE 24 SETTEMBRE

DATA

7 LUGLIO 2010-
20 LUGLIO 2010-

127 LUGLIO 2010-

:11 SETTEMBRE 2010-
13 SETTEMBRE 2010-

15 SETTEMBRE 2010-

122/23 SETTEMBRE 2010

RIMBORSI SPESE

€ 0,00

€ 357,70

€ 357,70

€ 357,70

INDENNITA'

€ 150,00
€ 150,00
€ 150,00

€ 450,00

0
€150,00|
€150,00|
€300,00|

€600,00|

€1.050,00|
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